GANBARE SHOTOKAN KARATE-DO OF PRESCOTT REGISTRATION

Member's Name		Age	DOB	
Member's Guardian (if member is a minor)		Phone	(if different than men	
Address_				
E-mail address				
Employer	Address		Phone	
Nearest Relative	Relationship		Phone	
Address		New Stud	lent's Height	ftin.
List Any Handicaps		•	<u> </u>	
Member's Physician		Phone		_
Any Previous Martial Arts Training: School	/Style	How L	longRai	nk Held
You Were Referred By				
In consideration of Member receiving instruction, Member (or Member's Guardian) promises to pay to GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC, its representatives, successors or assigns, the sum of \$80 per month (2nd family member 20% off, third or more 50% off). Member agrees to pay on the first day of each month for that month's lessons. Any payment more than five (5) days late shall require a \$20.00 late fee penalty to be added with that payment. GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC reserves the right to refuse services to anyone in its discretion and increase its monthly fees from time to time.				
Membership is non-transferable, non-cancelable and non-refundable and in case of default of payment, the entire balance shall become due and payable on demand including all collection agency, attorney fees and court costs if collection becomes necessary.				
Member agrees to abide by all GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC rules, including but not limited to, respect for all persons in or about the dojo, cleanliness of body and uniform, and no use of profanity. Failure to follow rules could result in termination of training in the sole discretion of GANBARE SHOTOKAN OF PRESCOTT, LLC and forfeiture of training fees. I have read, fully completed and understand the above,				
Member or Member's Guardian Signature Date	 Ganha	re Shotokan of Presc	off LLC Represent	ative Date